
Moonbi Magic
4D-1 Run Date:19th May 24
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Total Placings

1 874 Katina Matthews Filthy Rich N Famous 16.531 16.531 1

106 9871 Sophie Maynes Gem 16.555 16.555 2

89 265 Melanie Goldman Sunreys 16.564 16.564 3

14 874 Katina Matthews Sweet Fortune N Fame 16.829 16.829 4

26 1014 Chloe Burch Intricat Chilli 16.833 16.833 5

88 13 Julie Campbell TD 16.964 16.964

76 133 Teagan Glass Leroy Brown 17.082 17.082

85 567 Jodie Killmartin Bullet 17.198 17.198

41 2357 Dakaylay Crawley Boots 17.213 17.213

55 4617 Molly McKinley Frankie 17.233 17.233

92 920 Kacey Wilson Raven 17.254 17.254

3 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 17.257 17.257

49 1475 Jennifer Daley Montana 17.352 17.352

66 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Jag 17.460 17.460

47 4057 Tabbatha Austin Huston 17.513 17.513

63 1013 Jill Burch Rocs Lethal Playgirl 16.957 5 21.957

22 874 Katina Matthews Chip 17.447 5 22.447

6 36 Helen McVicar Ace 17.123 5 22.123

35 5190 Caitlyn Moran Glenore Dash Ta Second 17.133 5 22.133

39 4164 Paige Oliver Hi Spin 17.385 5 22.385

16 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 17.751 17.751 1

45 220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 17.761 17.761 2

33 9801 Aila McBain BJ 17.781 17.781 3

5 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 17.796 17.796 4

10 927 Suzy Bandy Gangster Morn 17.809 17.809 5

91 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.835 17.835

77 8933 Clair Neaves Zeus 17.892 17.892

12 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick JB 17.903 17.903

38 1013 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Little Miss 17.916 17.916

65 4155 Melissa Peel Haegan 17.955 17.955

80 1237 Katrina Christoff Destiny 17.998 17.998

82 4155 Melissa Peel CFR'S Zoro 18.032 18.032

64 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 18.070 18.070

98 243 Jacki Learmonth Rocs Sierra Morn 18.129 18.129

59 874 Katina Matthews Striker 18.143 18.143

107 927 Suzy Bandy Peppy Royal Morn 18.150 18.150

27 5310 Josie Byrne Cheyenne 18.231 18.231

79 1237 Katrina Christoff Sprocket 18.264 18.264

2 4385 Tarni Thrift My Highway 18.292 18.292

43 874 Katina Matthews Traditional Dutchess 18.360 18.360

36 1573 Rebecca Luxford Striker 18.403 18.403



28 1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 18.414 18.414

53 874 Katina Matthews KND a Streak of Morn 18.476 18.476

78 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 18.512 18.512

67 4722 Mackenzie Mearns Radar 17.647 5 22.647

40 980 Ash Sephton Dolly 18.756 18.756 1

69 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 18.783 18.783 2

54 1563 Anna Heitzmann Lottie 18.814 18.814 3

102 4730 Erin King Jill 18.828 18.828 4

17 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 19.051 19.051 5

21 6736 Linda Carlon Hardtimetantcity 19.072 19.072

71 4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 19.078 19.078

90 2357 Dakayla Crawley Bill 19.160 19.160

83 9742 Rodney Fox Quinn Tess Oak 19.302 19.302

101 139 Carlene White Mojo 19.035 5 24.035

25 6197 Bree Birks Doncha 18.536 5 23.536

70 9340 Alana Hungerford Pepper 18.570 5 23.570

37 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 18.767 5 23.767

7 6197 Bree Birks Cowboy 19.798 19.798 1

9 3891 Tahlia Kelly Yarrsi 19.820 19.820 2

68 3285 Angaleen Cook A Boy Names Sooz 19.850 19.850 3

11 3301 Charlie Johnson Cadillac 19.893 19.893 4

74 8503 Ellie Moorehead Charlie 19.917 19.917 5

84 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 20.023 20.023

73 8970 Lucinda Reid Gypsy 20.147 20.147

81 5739 Abbey Melmeth Banjo 20.295 20.295

20 1475 Jennifer Daley Smokey 20.382 20.382

62 574 Tegan Worgan Chargen Ta Fame 20.580 20.580

13 9461 Chris Hodges Trigger 20.682 20.682

75 98 Jane Keenan Tyrone Cutie By The Bay 20.719 20.719

87 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 20.735 20.735

97 3752 Alliarna Brazel What Happens in Rio 21.105 21.105

42 138 Emmalene Deaves Levi 21.450 21.450

105 9814 Kelly O'Brien Clancy 21.953 21.953

8 1072 Katherine Wellings So Freck N Fancy 22.080 22.080

72 4971 Diana Pritchard Midnight 22.334 22.334

34 5555 Maddi Edwards Phoenix 23.212 23.212

93 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 23.318 23.318

44 9693 Kyra Hall Bonnie 24.136 24.136

19 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 24.453 24.453

56 9318 Hayley Mordue Lady May 24.595 24.595

4 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Arrow 26.222 26.222

96 1028 Ash Smith Spin N Tappy 21.303 5 26.303

31 8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 26.423 26.423

57 3301 Charlie Johnson LB 21.830 5 26.830



48 9400 Beck Hamilton Polly 28.567 28.567

51 9803 Aimee Flinn Louis 29.443 29.443

32 9204 Amy Hodges Captain 29.626 29.626

15 9318 Hayley Mordue Merlin Sundowner 32.933 32.933

58 4380 Tay Wilkinson Buddy nt ######

18 9565 Isabella Bugeja Jewels nt ######

23 2638 Kerri Badior Dora nt ######

24 4463 Anne Woodham Girlfriend nt ######

100 8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix nt ######



Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 19th May 24

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

1 2357 Dakayla Crawley Boots 15.923 15.923 1

2 5190 Caitlyn Moran Glenore Dash Ta Second 16.320 16.320 2

3 8342 Hannah Fulton Acres Millions 16.399 16.399 3

4 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 16.439 16.439 4

5 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 16.777 16.777 5

6 3948 Talisha Karapatsakis Trouble 16.823 16.823

7 9801 Aila McBain BJ 16.841 16.841

8 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 16.889 16.889

24 6331 Gabriella Phillips Ray-Ban 16.418 5 21.418

25 4722 Mackenzie Mearns Corbett 16.872 5 21.872

9 1716 Grace Christoff Destiny 17.059 17.059 1

10 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.314 17.314 2

11 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.321 17.321 3

27 3783 Dusty Starkey Famous Rainmaker 17.159 5 22.159

12 2357 Dakayla Crawley Bill 17.996 17.996 1

13 3891 Tahlia Kelly Yarrsi 18.055 18.055 2

15 9802 Peyton McBain AB 18.298 18.298 3

16 5120 Kate Wellington Warrumbul Alota Rokit 18.343 18.343 4

17 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 18.474 18.474 5

18 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 18.595 18.595

19 5310 Josie Byrne Cowboy 18.732 18.732

14 3887 Arla Dines Jack 18.115 5 23.115

20 9844 Shelby Lang Sheza Dreamin Daddy 19.289 19.289 1

21 9301 Haidee Robson Nikita 20.296 20.296 2

22 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 20.325 20.325 3

23 5069 Rain Pritchard Holly 21.245 21.245 4

26 9565 Isabella Bugeja Jewels 22.056 22.056 5

28 9404 Kacey Woodbury Reggie 22.472 22.472

29 5068 Ivy Pritchard Isa Sizzlin Tiger 22.576 22.576

30 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 23.169 23.169

31 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 23.240 23.240

32 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 24.254 24.254

33 5031 April Daley Bootsie 27.131 27.131

34 9190 Indie Hodges Harvey 31.052 31.052

35 9190 Indi Hodges Captain 33.411 33.411

36 9288 Jett O'Hearn Toby 33.739 33.739

37 5417 Layla Cruickshank Millie scratched #VALUE!



38 4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister scratched #VALUE!

39 8136 Reannah Yates Snickers scratched #VALUE!

40 4617 Molly McKinley Frankie scratched #VALUE!

41 6792 Paisley Murphy Nacho nt #VALUE!

42 9004 Roy Watson Tex nt #VALUE!

43 8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred scratched #VALUE!

44 5417 Layla Cruickshank Mitch scratched #VALUE!

45 9370 Montana Thomas Ace scratched #VALUE!

46 5463 Bella Swan Diamond scratched #VALUE!

47 8136 Reannah Yates Red Roy scratched #VALUE!



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 19th May 24

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Electric Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

8 5740 Maya Bandy Pep 17.029 17.029 1

1 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 18.295 18.295 2

5 9802 Peyton McBain AB 19.061 19.061 3

12 9844 Shelby Lang Sheza Dreamin Daddy 19.281 19.281 4

6 5031 April Daley Bootsie 24.477 24.477 5

7 5382 Bella Whitten Ernie 24.551 24.551

9 8063 Lilly Moran Mouse 24.754 24.754

10 9004 Roy Watson Tex 25.073 25.073

13 6080 Kaylee Tyrrell Mouse 27.71 27.710

11 9699 Ava Reid Red Hot Bob 28.312 28.312

14 9190 Indie Hodges Harvey 32.507 32.507

2 9190 Indi Hodges Captain 33.414 33.414

16 9288 Jett O'Hearn Toby 33.616 33.616
4 5689 Charlotte Woolmer Dainty 38.846 38.846

15 6600 Quaid Maher Playboy Barrister 19.159 5 24.159
3 4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister scratched #VALUE!



ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  
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6331 Gabrielle Phillips Sweetie 23.645 23.645 1

8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 24.706 24.706 2

3294 Dustyn Swadling Jackstar 24.718 24.718 3

8342 Hannah Fulton Acres Millions 24.842 24.842 4

3891 Tahlia Kelly Yarrsi 28.228 28.228 5

9301 Haidee Robson Nikita 28.616 28.616

5310 Josie Byrne Cheyenne 28.890 28.89

5068 Ivy Pritchard Isa Sizzlin Tiger 31.213 31.213

5120 Kate Wellington Warrumbul Alota Rokit 31.849 31.849

9404 Kacey Woodbury Reggie 32.905 32.905

9802 Peyton McBain AB 28.397 5 33.397

8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 34.216 34.216

5069 Rain Pritchard Holly 31.601 5 36.601

5382 Bella Whitten Ernie 38.786 38.786

8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 38.828 38.828

8063 Lilly Moran Mouse 40.012 40.012

4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister scratched #VALUE!

9801 Aila McBain BJ bp #VALUE!

8136 Reannah Yates Red Roy scratched #VALUE!

6080 Kaylee Tyrrell Mouse scratched #VALUE!

9004 Roy Watson Tex bp #VALUE!

9370 Montana Thomas Ace scratched #VALUE!

8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred scratched #VALUE!

JUNIOR POLES - 19th May 24
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4155 Melissa Peel CFR'S Zoro 24.528 24.528 1

2638 Kerri Badior Dora 24.554 24.554 2

9340 Alana Hungerford Pepper 24.750 24.750 3

4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch n Coke 25.042 25.042 4

4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 26.310 26.310 5

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 26.340 26.340

980 Ash Sephton Dolly 27.159 27.159

139 Carlene White Mojo 28.986 28.986

4971 Diana Pritchard Midnight 29.164 29.164

4730 Erin King Jill 31.324 31.324

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 31.487 31.487

6331 Gabrielle Phillips Sweetie 26.805 5 31.805

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Arrow 38.865 38.865

9318 Hayley Mordue Lady May 39.247 39.247

8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 40.411 40.411

8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 45.730 45.730

9814 Kelly O'Brien Clancy 76.333 76.333

9565 Isabella Bugeja Jewels bp #VALUE!

9803 Aimee Flinn Louis bp #VALUE!

4057 Tabbatha Austin Huston bp #VALUE!

529 Robyn Ritchie Jackson scratched #VALUE!

8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred scratched #VALUE!

OPEN POLES - 19th May 24


